
भारतीय विज्ञान विक्षा एिं अनसंुधान संस्थान मोहाली 

                शिक्षा मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा स्थाशित 
                                                            सकै्टर  18, नॉलजे वसटी, प॰ ओ॰ मनोली, एस॰ ए॰ एस॰ नगर,  मोहाली, पंजाब - 804041 

I     INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH MOHALI 
              (Estd. By Ministry of Education, Govt of India)                                                                                                                                                                           

               Sector-81, Knowledge city, PO-Manauli, SAS Nagar Mohali-140306, Punjab 

                                                         PAN No. - AAAAI1781K    GST No. 03AAAAI1781K2ZS 

●    Phone : +91-172-2240121  ●  Fax : +91-172-2240124, 2240266   ●    http://www.iisermohali.ac.in    ● Email: stores@iisermohali.ac.in 

CPPP/Institute Website 
 

 

IISERM(1632)23/24-Pur-Retender                                                          Dated: 26-10-2023 
 

 

 

 

शदु्धिपत्र –I / CORRIGENDUM –I 
 

 

Refer to IISER Mohali e-Tender notice Ref. No. IISERM(1632)23/24-Pur dated 25-09-2023 for 

“Expression of Interest (EOI) towards installation, testing and commissioning of Hybrid 

(RFID and EM) based electronic security system for Institute Library”, Knowledge City, PO. 

Manauli S.A.S. Nagar, Mohali, Punjab-140306. The on-line submission of bid date is further extended 

due to amendment with date extension in partial modification in NIT/BOQ to Corrigendum-I in the 

referred NIT/tender, as per below schedule:  

Sr. No. & 

Clause 

No. 

Queries Raised Modification/quantity incorporated in BOQ 

1.  Whether separate E-Tender shall be issued 

after short listing of  bidders through EOI 

No separate E-Tender shall be issued. Through the 

issued Expression of Interest, Hybrid (RFID&EM)  

order shall be awarded  

2.  Bill of Quantities are not available in Financial 

Bid.  
Approx. Bill of Quantities are given below 

1. RFID and EM Tags required Approx. 15,000 to 

be pasted and 5,000 extra for future use 

2. Hybrid Self-Check-In and Check-Out Kiosks – 

02 Nos 

3. Drop Box ( Optional)-01 

4. Smart Cards Approx. 2,000 Nos with data and 

1,000 extra for future use 

5. RFID & EM Staff Station-02 Nos 

6. CCTV-03 ( 180 degrees) 

7. RFID / Smart card printer - 02 

8. Hand Held Reader-02 Nos 

9. Hybrid Gates-01 Nos 

10. 2 KVA UPS with 30 minutes Backup -3 nos 

3.  Condition Number 17 under Requirement in 

broader line may please be relaxed 

The Bidder may indicate in their technical quote if 

their technology won’t support Institute 

requirement. 

4.  Condition number 4 m. relaxation in delivery 

period.  

(other terms & conditions) 

The same shall be considered only after placing of 

order and prevailing conditions at that time. As of 

now, no change in the condition. 

5.  Eligibility Criteria Mandatory to attach relevant supporting 

documentation 

6.  Security Gate Requirement Required Hybrid Gate to detect RFID as well as 

EM. 

   7. CMC  (Clause 4-v) 

(other terms & conditions) 

CMC for Five Years instead of three years 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

mailto:stores@iisermohali.ac.in


 

Revised date and Time:  

S. No. Description Extended Due date/Time 

01 Closing Date & Time (Online) submission 16
th

 November 2023 upto 02:00 PM 

02 Opening Date & Time of Technical Bid 17
th

 November 2023 upto 02:30 PM 

 

For any information, other modifications and/or corrigendum may kindly visit IISER Mohali websites 

http://www.iisermohali.ac.in/ & cppp portal https:/eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. Bidders are requested to 

furnish bid incorporating the above changes/ amendment/s.  

 

 
 

   Sd/- 

          सहायक कुऱसचिव (क्रय तथा भडंार) 
Assistant Registrar (Stores & Purchase) 

 

http://www.iisermohali.ac.in/

